OVERALL SCHOOL RESULT

FAIL AND

APPEARED PASSED COMP ABST PASS%  0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100
133 130 3 0 97.74 0 0 2 31 63 37
OVERALL RESULT -

STUDENTWISE
CODE  SUBJECT APPEARED =~ PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 c1 c2
301  ENGLISH CORE 133 133 100 68 13 24 14 9 5
41 MATHEMATICS 107 107 100 17 25 11 16 20 12
42 PHYSICS 85 85 100 14 21 18 11 11 9
83  COMPUTER SCIENCE 43 43 100 10 3 7 7 5 6
322 SANSKRIT CORE 3 3 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 BIOLOGY 42 42 100 7 5 8 14 4 3
54 BUSINESS STUDIES 48 48 100 11 9 8 7 5 5
55 ACCOUNTANCY 48 48 100 10 8 3 7 6 9
65 thl?lj’-\?jl"l\géﬂcs 21 21 100 2 4 1 2 4 4
302 HINDI CORE 2 2 100 0 0 1 0 0 1
43 CHEMISTRY 85 84 98.82 22 17 15 11 11 8

30 ECONOMICS 48 46 95.83 12 11 6 2 6 5



Al

173

D1

A2

116

D2

B1 B2 C1 Cc2

102 91 81 67

E 0-33  33-44 45-59
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 12
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 1 14
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0

D1

24

60-74

37

25

12

13

23

12

D2

GRADE
COUNT

665

75-89 90-100 NXW

48

26

41

22

24

16

11

28

17

81

32

19

19

14

19

12

33

12

900

582

495

226

235

275

249

95

508

264

NXW

3844

Pl

84.59

67.99

72.79

65.7

25

69.94

71.61

64.84

56.55

56.25

74.71

68.75

Pl

72.26

MEAN

90.59

77.47

80.95

86.7

50.67

84.19

82.94

72.21

81.86

73.5

82.71

76.88

MEAN

411.03



ROLL
20607166
20607182
20607191
20607104
20607187
20607189
20607131
20607183
20607190
20607117

20607169

20607101
20607160
20607205
20607133
20607232
20607112
20607198
20607165
20607139
20607154
20607218
20607196
20607209
20607156
20607111
20607178
20607164
20607105
20607180
20607129
20607118
20607176
20607121
20607202

20607136

20607200

20607102
20607149

NAME

M ARAVIND B

F G ADHVIKA

F R VAISHNAVI

F B KIRUTIKA
FSSAITEJU

F SNEHA SREERAM
M R RAHUL

F HARIVULLABBHAA G
F RV VAISHNAVI

M M ASHIK SHARON

M R JABEZ JOHN
SOLOM

F ADHRA ANIL

F S SARIKASRI

M J YASHWANTH

M S RISHWANTH

F THANIMA PRAMOD
F S VIDYALAKSHMI

M V NAVEEN BAFNA
M N ALPHEN KRISTON
M VAIBHAV VASUDEV
FV LOKITHA

M D ANIRUTHAN

M N JAISURAJ

F S DIVYA BARATHI

F S MAHA LAKSHMI

F TEJASHREE P

M TONY ADAMS

M R ADARSH

F E LEELA PRIYA

M P VALAVAN

M PRADYUMNAN R
M PV ASHWIN

M SAYAN GHOSH

M V DINESH KUMAR
M A SHEIK

MV S SHREE SATHIYAV

M R SELVA VELU MAYIL

F AKSHARA PRABHU
F R DHIVYASHRI

301
99
98
95
97
94
97
94
98
98
98

97

95
95
97
94
95
95
97
93
96
97
93
98
94
97
96
94
96
95
97
95
94
95
91
97

88

88

98
95

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al

B1

B1

Al
Al

41
99
93
95
95
99
95
95
95
95
92

94

95
95
91
95
93
91
95
95
92
87

90

91
94
93
89
95
83
89
89
93
88
85

89

95

78
70

GRADE
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2

A2

Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
A2
Al
Al
A2
A2

A2

A2
A2
A2
A2
Al
B1
A2
A2
A2
A2
B1

A2

Al

B1
B2

42
95

95

95
95

95
95
95

95
91
95

87
82
86
85
79
87
90
85
90
90

87

85
95

GRADE
Al

Al

Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

Al
A2
Al

A2
B1
A2
A2
B1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A2

A2
Al

83



20607195

20607233
20607161
20607229
20607199
20607110
20607168
20607113
20607162

20607134

20607152
20607219
20607132
20607222
20607137
20607150
20607207
20607108
20607158
20607203
20607141
20607130
20607216
20607163
20607177

20607124

20607167

20607179
20607170
20607173
20607171
20607174

20607106

20607155
20607146
20607204
20607221
20607225
20607119
20607145

20607103

M I IMDAAD
MOHAMMED

F A DEEPTI

F K'S SRIDEVI

F RJAYASRI

M S SANJITH

F S SARANYA

M GOKUL SANKAR
FYOGITHAS

F N SRIVIDHYA

M S SANTHOSH KUMAR

F R LAKSHANA

M CHIDHAMBARAM S
M D RISHI

M A S PRITHVI NAOH
M D SURAJ

F R M S KIRTHANA

F P ANISHA

F J PRANITHA

F M NATHIRA BANU
M B SRIDHAR

M V VIBESH

M S PRAVEEN SAMUEL
F S SINEHA

F MV VARSHA

M S SUDEEP NANDAN

M GURUPRATAP SINGH
R

M P EMMANUEL
PRATHYU

M UNNI KRISHNAN
M G KABILAN

M G MANOKER

M S KARTHIK

M S PREMNATH

F A NANDANA
KRISHNAN

F M MADHUMITRA
F A ASHWITHA
MV TAPASHYA

M R MONISHWAR
M S VIJAY

M G ASWATH
FANILA A

F AMMULA YOGASRIYA

96

91
87
94
95
93
95
86
96

85

95
88
94
95
94
93
93
9%
95
84
97
9%
95
9%
95

86

95

88
95
83
94
86

95

87
97
96
91
82
83
93

87

Al

A2
B1
Al
Al
A2
Al
B1
Al

B2

Al
B1
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
Al
B2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

B1

Al

B1
Al
B2
Al
B1

Al

B1
Al
Al
A2
B2
B2
A2

B1

88

95
95
81
81
73
79
93
73

90

86

77

78
69

86
69
89
76
74

69
72

79

80

73
76
90
67
69

65

68
66
73

74
68

60

A2

Al
Al
B1
B1
B2
B1
A2
B2

A2

A2

B2

B1
C1

A2
C1
A2
B2
B2

C1
B2

B1

B1

B2
B2
A2
C1
C1

C1

C1
C1
B2

B2
C1

Cc2

73
88
90

86
81
87
85

86

86

82

94
78

76
83

84
79

74
88

81

83

82
79
76
78
87

83

82
75

79
76

85

B2
A2
A2

A2
B1
A2
A2

A2

A2

B1

Al
B1

B2
B1

B1
B1

B2
A2

B1

B1

B1
B1
B2
B1
A2

B1

B1
B2

B1
B2

A2

92

90

88

82

85



20607194

20607114

20607126
20607192
20607186
20607123

20607188

20607151

20607127

20607172
20607193
20607227
20607175
20607148
20607217
20607215
20607116
20607143
20607109
20607208
20607159
20607147
20607185
20607226

20607120

20607140

20607201
20607135
20607220
20607142
20607128
20607125
20607211
20607107
20607115

20607122

20607214
20607213
20607206
20607157
20607181

M P DEEPAK PRIYAN

M AADITTYA PRASSAD
R

M G MANOSANJAY
F VAISHNAVI R
F PUSHPA BHUSAL
M R GOWTAM

F M SARVANYA AZAHU
M

F KRITIKAJ

M NEERAJ G KRISHNAN

M P KIRAN RAJ
M ABHIRAM KRISHNA
F R VAISHNAVI

M SAGUL

F S R BINDUSRI

F S P YAZHINI

F R RITHIKA

M ALAN CHRISTO P

F M AASHIKA

F R PRIYADHARSHINI
FARUNAAP

F N SAHIDHYA

F B BHARATHI

F PRIYADHARSHINI K
M K VISHAL

M B BATHMA BUSHAN
su

M VAISHNAV C RAJESH

M M SHARAN

M K SRIVATHSAN

M D DINESH KUMAR
M V GOKHUL

M P PHILEMON BOAZ
M P LOKESH

F K OVIYA

F K NITHYASREE

M V AKILAN

M GADANG
JYOTHIRADIT

F P RITHIKA

F N REKHA

F M ABIRAMI

F S NARMADHA
M VASANTH S

81

94

88
96
95
86

88

86

95

97
94
78
96
93
95
85
79
93
85
75
93
95
88
89

95

87

88
88
87
87
83
79
82
91
73

84

89
85
78
89
77

Cc1

Al

B1
Al
Al
B1

B1

B1

Al

Al
Al
Cc1
Al
A2
Al
B2
Cc1
A2
B2
Cc2
A2
Al
B1
B1

Al

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
c1
B2
A2
Cc2

B2

B1
B2
(ox}
B1
c1

76

78

68
62
63
77

78

73

58

67
72

64
69

72
62
63

61
58
53

62

58

66
68

65
60

53
64

58

58
47

B2

B1

C1
Cc2
C1
B2

B1

B2

Cc2

C1
B2

C1
C1

B2
Cc2
C1

Cc2
Cc2
D1

Cc2

Cc2

C1
C1

C1
Cc2

D1
C1

Cc2

Cc2
D2

71

83

73

69

79

77

72
72

77
71
71

67
67

70

74

66

67
67
76

69
71

70

67
72

C1

B1

B2

C1

B1

B2

C1
C1

B2
C1
C1

Cc2
Cc2

C1

B2

C2

C2
C2
B2

C1
C1

C1

Cc2
C1

83

83

78

79

77

78

76

75
75

76
73

75



20607153

20607197

20607144
20607138
20607212
20607224
20607184
20607228
20607231
20607223

20607210

20607230

F V LAVANYA

M H MAHENDRA
KUMAR

F S ACKSHAYA

M A S SURYA

F P RASHIKAPRIYA
M M VIGNESHVARA
F M PARWIN BHANU
F R BHUVANESWARI
F S ASWINI

M RANJITH V

F NAVINAA SHRIKISAN

F J SUBHASHINI

89

72

96
82
78
81
83
85
94
70

77

73

B1

c2

Al
B2
c1
c1
B2
B2
Al
Cc2

Cc1

Cc2

50

67

45
48

60

D1



GRADE 322 GRADE a4 GRADE 54 GRADE 55 GRADE 65
- - - 95 Al - - - - -
- - - - - 98 Al 95 Al -
- - - - - 97 Al 95 Al -

Al - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - 97 Al 95 Al -
- - - - - 97 Al 93 Al -

Al - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - 9% Al 95 Al -
- - - - - 9% Al 95 Al -

Al - - - - - - - - -
. . . 9% Al . . . . .

Al . . . . g g g . .
. . . 95 Al g g g . .
. . . . . % Al 9% Al .

Al . . . . g g g . .

Al . . . . g g g . .

Al . . . . g g g . .
. . . . . % Al 95 Al .
. . . 92 A2 g g g . .

Al . . . . g g g . .
. . . 95 Al . . . . .
. . . . . 9% Al 95 Al 95
. . . . . 9% Al 89 A2 .
. . . . . 9% Al 91 A2 9%
. . . 95 Al . . . . .

Al . . . . . . . . .
. . . 94 A2 . . . . .
. . . 9% Al . . . . .

Al . . . . . . . . .
. . . 94 A2 . . . . .

B1 . . . . . . . . .

A2 : g g g g g g 5 5
: : g 89 B1 g g g 5 5

B1 : g g g g g g 5 5
: : g g g 92 A2 87 A2 5

B1 . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . 91 A2 90 A2 .

A2 : g g g 5 5 5 5 5
: : g 94 A2 5 5 5 5 5




- - - 90 A2 88 A2 -
A2 - - - - - - -
- 81 B2 - - - - -
- 86 B1 - - - - -
- - - 90 A2 94 Al -
B1 - - - - - - -
- 91 B1 - - - - -
B1 - - - - - - -
- 88 B1 - - - - -
B2 - - - - - - -
- 81 B2 - - - - -
- - - 90 A2 72 B1 91
B1 . . g g g . .
. . . 90 A2 71 B2 91
B1 . . g g g . .
. 9% A2 g g g . .
. . . 90 A2 68 B2 91
B2 . . g g g . .
. 89 B1 g g g . .
. . . 86 B1 82 A2 .
B2 . . g g g . .
B2 . . g g g . .
. . . 91 A2 58 () 92
. 95 Al . . . . .
. 78 c1 . . . . .
B2 . . . . . . .
. 79 B2 . . . . .
. 79 B2 . . . . .
. 81 B2 . . . . .
. 77 c1 . . . . .
. 87 B1 . . . . .
. 91 B1 . . . . .
B2 . . . . . . .
: 82 B2 g g g 5 5
: 87 B1 g g g 5 5
: g g 85 B1 67 B2 5
: g g 87 A2 55 () 89
: g g 84 B1 65 B2 86
c1 g g g g g 5 5
: 81 B2 5 5 5 5 5

B2




- - - - - 82 B1 88 A2 -
c1 - - - - - - - - -
c1 - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - 84 B1 77 B1 -
- - - - - 83 B1 67 B2 -
c1 - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - 83 B1 82 A2 -
- - - 83 B2 - - - - -
c1 - - - - - - - - -
- - - 82 B2 - - - - -
- - - - - 81 B2 75 B1 -
. . . . . 82 B1 62 c1 .
. . . 85 B2 g g g . .
. . . 82 B2 g g g . .
. . . . . 80 B2 63 c1 83
. . . . . 78 B2 71 B2 81
() . . . . g g g . .
. . . 78 c1 g g g . .
() . . . . g g g . .
. . . . . 78 B2 61 c1 81
. . . 79 B2 g g g . .
. . . 77 c1 g g g . .
. . . . . 79 B2 65 B2 .
. . . . . 78 B2 55 ) 81
() . . . . . . . . .
() . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . 78 B2 57 ) .
Q . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . 74 c1 61 c1 78
. 52 D1 83 B2 . . . . .
D1 . . . . . . . . .
D1 . . . . . . . . .
: : g g g 74 c1 59 cl 77
() : g g g g g g 5 5
D1 : g g g g g g 5 5
D1 . . . . . . . . .
: : g g g 74 c1 58 () 77
: : g g g 74 c1 55 () 77
: : g g g 73 c1 57 () 76
: : g 68 2 5 5 5 5 5
: : g 79 B2 5 5 5 5 5




- - - 68 2 - - - - -
- - - - - 70 2 61 c1 -
- - - 67 2 - - - - -

D1 - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - 68 2 52 D1 72
- - - - - 68 2 53 D1 73
- - - - - 67 2 55 ) -
- 50 D1 - - 64 D1 52 D1 -
- 50 D1 - - 66 2 54 ) -
- - - - - 63 D1 53 D1 68
- - - - - 59 D1 44 D2 66
- - - 43 D2 - - - - -




GRADE

Al

Al

302

GRADE

43
99

95

95
95

94
95
95

95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
89
93
87
92

95

95
93

GRADE
Al

Al

Al
Al

A2
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2

Al

Al
A2

99
100

95
98

95
95

92
95
93

91

87

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

Al

A2

TOTAL
487
483
482
480
480
480
479
479
479
477

477

476
475
474
473
473
471
471
470
469
469
469
466
466
465
463
462
461
460
456
455
454
454
453
452

451

451

449
447

%
97.4
96.6
96.4

96

96

96
95.8
95.8
95.8
95.4

95.4

95.2
95
94.8
94.6
94.6
94.2
94.2
94
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.2
93.2
93
92.6
92.4
92.2
92
91.2
91
90.8
90.8
90.6
90.4

90.2

90.2

89.8
89.4

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS



B1
B2

94
94
94

95
93
80
94

84

84

89

73
95

80
90

80
87

87
85

83

76

91
81
83
82
75

78

87
80

81
81

81

A2
A2
A2

Al
A2
B1
A2

B1

B1

A2

B2
Al

B1
A2

B1
A2

A2
B1

B1

B2

A2
B1
B1
B1
B2

B2

A2
B1

B1
B1

B1

85

84
83
85

A2

A2
B1
A2

447

447
445
445
441
439
439
436
436

433

432
432
431
430
429
429
428
426
426
426
424
423
423
421
418

414

413

413
412
409
408
408

406

406
405
405
405
402
399
399

398

89.4

89.4
89
89

88.2

87.8

87.8

87.2

87.2

86.6

86.4
86.4
86.2
86
85.8
85.8
85.6
85.2
85.2
85.2
84.8
84.6
84.6
84.2
83.6

82.8

82.6

82.6
82.4
81.8
81.6
81.6

81.2

81.2
81
81
81

80.4

79.8

79.8

79.6

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS



Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

71

75

78

82

76

69

70
70

71
73
78

71
73

65

70

67

70
67
66

66
73

67

66
72

C1

B2

B2

B1

B2

C1

C1
C1

C1
B2
B2

C1
B2

C2

C1

C2

C1
C2
C2

Cc2
B2

Cc2

Cc2
C1

71

78

88

64

68
85

64
63

78

61

55
61
66

B2

B1

A2

C1

C1
A2

C1
C2

B1

C2

D1
C2
C1

398

397

397
397
396
395

395

393

392

392
390
389
387
386
385
378
377
377
376
376
371
370
370
370

369

367

367
365
361
359
357
356
356
355
354

354

353
352
350
348
347

79.6

79.4

79.4

79.4

79.2
79

79

78.6

78.4

78.4
78
77.8
77.4
77.2
77
75.6
75.4
75.4
75.2
75.2
74.2
74
74
74

73.8

73.4

73.4
73
72.2
71.8
71.4
71.2
71.2
71
70.8

70.8

70.6
70.4
70
69.6
69.4

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



D1
D1

D1

D2

65

C2

68

64
68

31

C1

C2
C1

71

57
49
60
55
41
48

36

B2

C2
D2
C2
D1

D2

341

341

338
336
327
324
323
306
305
302

282

272

68.2

68.2

67.6
67.2
65.4
64.8
64.6
61.2
61
60.4

56.4

54.4

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COoOmP
PASS

COoOmP

COmP



20607101
20607102
20607103
20607104
20607105
20607106
20607107
20607108
20607109
20607110
20607111
20607112
20607113
20607114
20607115
20607116
20607117
20607118
20607119
20607120
20607121
20607122
20607123
20607124
20607125
20607126
20607127
20607128
20607129
20607130
20607131
20607132
20607133
20607134
20607135
20607136
20607137
20607138
20607139
20607140
20607141
20607142
20607143
20607144
20607145
20607146
20607147

F ADHRA ANIL

F AKSHARA PRABHU

F AMMULA YOGASRIYA
F B KIRUTIKA

F E LEELA PRIYA

F A NANDANA KRISHNAN
F K NITHYASREE

FJ PRANITHA

F R PRIYADHARSHINI

F S SARANYA

F TEJASHREE P

F S VIDYALAKSHMI
FYOGITHAS

M AADITTYA PRASSAD R
M V AKILAN

M ALAN CHRISTO P

M M ASHIK SHARON

M PV ASHWIN

M G ASWATH

M B BATHMA BUSHAN SU
M V DINESH KUMAR

M GADANG JYOTHIRADIT
M R GOWTAM

M GURUPRATAP SINGH R
M P LOKESH

M G MANOSANIJAY

M NEERAJ G KRISHNAN
M P PHILEMON BOAZ

M PRADYUMNAN R

M S PRAVEEN SAMUEL
M R RAHUL

M D RISHI

M S RISHWANTH

M S SANTHOSH KUMAR
M K SRIVATHSAN

M V S SHREE SATHIYAV
M D SURAIJ

M A S SURYA

M VAIBHAV VASUDEV
M VAISHNAV C RAJESH
M V VIBESH

MV GOKHUL

F M AASHIKA

F S ACKSHAYA

F ANILA A

F A ASHWITHA

F B BHARATHI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

95 Al
98 Al
87 Bl
97 Al
95 Al
95 Al
91 A2
96 Al
85 B2
93 A2
96 Al
95 Al
86 Bl
94 Al
73 C2
79 C1
98 Al
94 Al
83 B2
95 Al
91 A2
84 B2
86 Bl
86 Bl
79 C1
88 Bl
95 Al
83 B2
95 Al
96 Al
94 Al
94 Al
94 Al
85 B2
88 B1
88 Bl
94 Al
82 B2
96 Al
87 Bl
97 Al
87 Bl
93 A2
96 Al
93 A2
97 Al
95 Al

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
322
41
41
41
41
41

95 Al
78 Bl
60 C2
95 Al
95 Al
65 C1
53 D1
86 A2
63 C1
73 B2
94 A2
91 A2
93 A2
78 B1
64 C1
72 B2
92 A2
89 A2
74 B2
62 C2
88 A2
58 C2
77 B2
79 B1
60 C2
68 C1
58 C2
65 C1
89 A2
74 B2
95 Al
77 B2
95 Al
90 A2
68 C1
89 A2
78 Bl
48 D2
92 A2
58 C2
76 B2
52 D1
62 C2
45 D2
68 C1
66 C1
58 C2

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

95 Al
85 A2
85 A2
95 Al
79 Bl
83 B1
69 C1
76 B2
71 C1
86 A2
82 Bl
95 Al
87 A2
71 C1
71 C1
77 B2
95 Al
85 A2
79 Bl
70 C1
90 A2
70 C1
73 B2
81 B1
76 B2
83 Bl
79 Bl
67 C2
90 A2
79 B1
95 Al
82 Bl
95 Al
86 A2
66 C2
87 A2
94 Al
66 C2
91 A2
74 B2
84 Bl
67 C2
71 C1
66 C2
76 B2
75 B2
67 C2

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

95 Al
95 Al
81 B1
96 Al
95 Al
78 B2
66 C2
80 B1
78 B2
95 Al
95 Al
95 Al
80 B1
71 C1
73 B2
71 C1
95 Al
93 A2
81 B1
65 C2
92 A2
67 C2
78 B2
83 B1
66 C2
75 B2
76 B2
67 C2
89 A2
87 A2
98 Al
89 A2
94 A2
84 B1
67 C2
95 Al
73 B2
68 C1
95 Al
70 C1
80 B1
70 C1
73 B2
64 C2
81 B1
80 B1
73 B2

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
44
44
44
44
44
44

96 Al
93 A2
85 B2
97 Al
96 Al
85 B2
76 C2
88 B2
79 C2
92 Bl
96 Al
95 Al
90 B1
83 C1
73 D1
78 C2
97 Al
93 A2
82 C1
77 C2
92 B1
75 D1
81C1
85 B2
75 D1
83 C1
84 C1
75 D1
92 B1
87 B2
97 Al
89 B1
95 Al
88 B2
76 C2
92 Bl
90 B1
72 D1
95 Al
78 C2
87 B2
83 B2
78 C1
67 C2
81 B2
87 Bl
77 C1

Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al Al
A2 Al
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 B1
A2 A2
AlB1
A2 B1



20607148
20607149
20607150
20607151
20607152
20607153
20607154
20607155
20607156
20607157
20607158
20607159
20607160
20607161
20607162
20607163
20607164
20607165
20607166
20607167
20607168
20607169
20607170
20607171
20607172
20607173
20607174
20607175
20607176
20607177
20607178
20607179
20607180
20607181
20607229
20607230
20607232
20607233

F S R BINDUSRI

F R DHIVYASHRI

FR M S KIRTHANA

F KRITIKA J

F R LAKSHANA

F V LAVANYA

FV LOKITHA

F M MADHUMITRA

F S MAHA LAKSHMI

F S NARMADHA

F M NATHIRA BANU

F N SAHIDHYA

F S SARIKASRI

F K'S SRIDEVI

F N SRIVIDHYA

F MV VARSHA

M R ADARSH

M N ALPHEN KRISTON
M ARAVIND B

M P EMMANUEL PRATHYU
M GOKUL SANKAR

M R JABEZ JOHN SOLOM
M G KABILAN

M S KARTHIK

M P KIRAN RAJ

M G MANOKER

M S PREMNATH

M SAGUL

M SAYAN GHOSH

M S SUDEEP NANDAN
M TONY ADAMS

M UNNI KRISHNAN
M P VALAVAN

M VASANTH S

F RJAYASRI

F J SUBHASHINI

F THANIMA PRAMOD
F A DEEPTI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

93 A2
95 Al
93 A2
86 Bl
95 Al
89 B1
97 Al
87 B1
97 Al
89 B1
95 Al
93 A2
95 Al
87 B1
96 Al
96 Al
96 Al
93 A2
99 Al
95 Al
95 Al
97 Al
95 Al
94 Al
97 Al
83 B2
86 Bl
96 Al
95 Al
95 Al
94 Al
88 Bl
97 Al
77 C1
94 Al
73 C2
95 Al
91 A2

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
302
41
41

69 C1
70 B2
69 C1
73 B2
86 A2
50 D1
87 A2
68 C1
91 A2
58 C2
69 C1
61 C2
95 Al
95 Al
73 B2
69 C1
89 A2
95 Al
99 Al
80 B1
79 Bl
94 A2
76 B2
67 C1
67 C1
90 A2
69 C1
64 C1
93 A2
72 B2
93 A2
73 B2
83 Bl
47 D2
81 B1
65 C2
93 A2
95 Al

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

72 C1
95 Al
78 Bl
69 C1
86 A2
66 C2
95 Al
82 Bl
87 A2
67 C2
83 Bl
67 C2
95 Al
88 A2
85 A2
74 B2
85 A2
95 Al
95 Al
83 Bl
81 B1
95 Al
79 Bl
78 Bl
77 B2
76 B2
87 A2
72 C1
90 A2
88 A2
86 A2
82 Bl
87 A2
72 C1
90 A2
60 D1
95 Al
73 B2

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

70 C1
93 A2
95 Al
82 B1
84 Bl
68 C1
95 Al
87 A2
95 Al
66 C2
90 A2
71 C1
95 Al
94 A2
94 A2
87 A2
95 Al
95 Al
99 Al
76 B2
93 A2
95 Al
81 B1
82 B1
69 C1
83 B1
75 B2
70 C1
87 A2
85 B1
95 Al
91 A2
95 Al
72 C1
94 A2
31E

95 Al
94 A2

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
83
83

82 B2
94 A2
94 A2
83 B2
81 B2
68 C2
95 Al
82 B2
95 Al
68 C2
89 B1
79 B2
95 Al
81 B2
88 Bl
95 Al
96 Al
92 A2
95 Al
79 B2
91 B1
96 Al
81 B2
87 Bl
82 B2
77 C1
91 B1
85 B2
89 B1
78 C1
94 A2
79 B2
94 A2
79 B2
86 Bl
43 D2
95 Al
94 A2

A2 B1
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al Al
A2 Al
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2



Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS
PASS



SCIENCE
STREAM

APPEARED

85

SUBJECT
WISE
RESULT

CODE
301
4
42
83
322
44
302
43

STUDEN
T WISE
RESULT

ROLL
20607166
20607104
20607131
20607117

20607169

20607101
20607160
20607133
20607232
20607112
20607165
20607139
20607154
20607156
20607111
20607178
20607164
20607105

PASSED

84

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE
SANSKRIT CORE
BIOLOGY

HINDI CORE
CHEMISTRY

NAME

M ARAVIND B

F B KIRUTIKA

M R RAHUL

M M ASHIK SHARON

M R JABEZ JOHN
SOLOM

F ADHRA ANIL

F S SARIKASRI

M S RISHWANTH

F THANIMA PRAMOD
F S VIDYALAKSHMI

M N ALPHEN KRISTON
M VAIBHAV VASUDEV
FV LOKITHA

F S MAHA LAKSHMI

F TEJASHREE P

M TONY ADAMS

M R ADARSH

F E LEELA PRIYA

FAIL AND
CcompP

1

APPEARED
85
83
85
43
1
42
1
85

301
99
97
94
98

97

95
95
94
95
95
93
96
97
97
96
94
96
95

ABST

0

PASSED
85
83
85
43

1
42

1
84

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

PASS %

98.82

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98.82

41
99
95
95
92

94

95
95
95
93
91
95
92
87
91
94
93
89
95

0-32.9

0

Al
47
10
14
10

22

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
A2

A2

Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
Al

33-44.9

0

A2
10
20
21

17

42
95
95
95
95

95

95
95
95
95
95
95
91
95
87
82
86
85
79

45-59.9

1

Bl
16

18

15

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
B1
A2
A2
B1

60-74.9

16

B2

13

11

14

11

83

97

97
97

96

95

95

95

95



20607180
20607129
20607118
20607176
20607121

20607136

20607102
20607149
20607233
20607161
20607229
20607110
20607168
20607113
20607162

20607134

20607152
20607132
20607137
20607150
20607108
20607158
20607141
20607130
20607163
20607177

20607124

20607167

20607179
20607170
20607173
20607171
20607174

20607106

20607155
20607146
20607119
20607145

20607103

20607114

M P VALAVAN

M PRADYUMNAN R
M PV ASHWIN

M SAYAN GHOSH

M V DINESH KUMAR

MV S SHREE SATHIYAV

F AKSHARA PRABHU
F R DHIVYASHRI

F A DEEPTI

F K'S SRIDEVI

F RJAYASRI

F S SARANYA

M GOKUL SANKAR
FYOGITHAS

F N SRIVIDHYA

M S SANTHOSH KUMAR

F R LAKSHANA

M D RISHI

M D SURAJ

F R M S KIRTHANA

F J PRANITHA

F M NATHIRA BANU

M V VIBESH

M S PRAVEEN SAMUEL
F MV VARSHA

M S SUDEEP NANDAN

M GURUPRATAP SINGH
R

M P EMMANUEL
PRATHYU

M UNNI KRISHNAN
M G KABILAN

M G MANOKER

M S KARTHIK

M S PREMNATH

F A NANDANA
KRISHNAN

F M MADHUMITRA
F A ASHWITHA

M G ASWATH
FANILA A

F AMMULA YOGASRIYA

M AADITTYA PRASSAD
R

97
95
94
95
91

88

98
95
91
87
94
93
95
86
96

85

95
94
94
93
96
95
97
96
96
95

86

95

88
95
83
94
86

95

87
97
83
93

87

94

Al
Al
Al
Al
A2

B1

Al
Al
A2
B1
Al
A2
Al
B1
Al

B2

Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

B1

Al

B1
Al
B2
Al
B1

Al

B1
Al
B2
A2

B1

Al

83
89
89
93
88

89

78
70
95
95
81
73
79
93
73

90

86
77
78
69
86
69
76
74
69
72

79

80

73
76
90
67
69

65

68
66
74
68

60

78

B1
A2
A2
A2
A2

A2

B1
B2
Al
Al
B1
B2
B1
A2
B2

A2

A2
B2
B1
C1
A2
C1
B2
B2
C1
B2

B1

B1

B2
B2
A2
C1
C1

C1

C1
C1
B2
C1

C2

B1

87
90
85
90
90

87

85
95
73
88
90
86
81
87
85

86

86
82
94
78
76
83
84
79
74
88

81

83

82
79
76
78
87

83

82
75
79
76

85

71

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A2

A2
Al
B2
A2
A2
A2
B1
A2
A2

A2

A2
B1
Al
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
A2

B1

B1

B1
B1
B2
B1
A2

B1

B1
B2
B1
B2

A2

C1

92
93

92

92

93

94

92

90

88

89
90

88

87
87

85

83



20607126
20607123
20607151

20607127

20607172
20607175
20607148
20607116
20607143
20607109
20607159
20607147

20607120

20607140

20607135
20607142
20607128
20607125
20607107
20607115

20607122

20607157
20607181
20607153
20607144
20607138
20607230

M G MANOSANJAY
M R GOWTAM
F KRITIKAJ

M NEERAJ G KRISHNAN

M P KIRAN RAJ

M SAGUL

F S R BINDUSRI

M ALAN CHRISTO P

F M AASHIKA

F R PRIYADHARSHINI

F N SAHIDHYA

F B BHARATHI

M B BATHMA BUSHAN
SU

M VAISHNAV C RAJESH

M K SRIVATHSAN
MV GOKHUL

M P PHILEMON BOAZ
M P LOKESH

F K NITHYASREE

M V AKILAN

M GADANG
JYOTHIRADIT

F S NARMADHA
M VASANTH S
F V LAVANYA

F S ACKSHAYA
M A S SURYA

F J SUBHASHINI

88
86
86

95

97
96
93
79
93
85
93
95

95

87

88
87
83
79
91
73

84

89
77
89
96
82
73

B1
B1
B1

Al

Al
Al
A2
C1
A2
B2
A2
Al

Al

B1

B1
B1
B2
C1
A2
C2

B2

B1
C1
B1
Al
B2
C2

68
77
73

58

67
64
69
72
62
63
61
58

62

58

68

65
60
53
64

58

58
47
50
45
48

C1
B2
B2

C2

C1
C1
C1
B2
C2
C1
C2
C2

C2

C2

C1

C1
C2
D1
C1

C2

C2
D2
D1
D2
D2

83
73
69

79

77
72
72
77
71
71
67
67

70

74

66
67
67
76
69
71

70

67
72
66
66
66
60

B1
B2
C1

B1

B2
C1
C1
B2
C1
C1
C2
C2

C1

B2

C2
C2
C2
B2
C1
C1

C1

C2
C1
C2
C2
C2
D1

83
81

84

78

79

77

78

76

75
75
76
73

75



75-89.9 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2

44 24 110 76 72 63 51 39 9 4
c1 2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89
3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 26
17 10 2 3 0 0 0 10 31 20
11 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 41
5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 22
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 24
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
11 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 23 28
GRADE 322 GRADE a4 GRADE 302 GRADE 43 GRADE TOTAL
- - - 95 Al - - 99 Al 487
Al ; ; - - - - 96 Al 480
Al ; ; - - - - 98 Al 479
Al ; ; - - - - 95 Al 477
- - - 96 Al - - 95 Al 477
Al ; ; - - - - 95 Al 476
- - - 95 Al - - 95 Al 475
Al ; ; - - - - 94 A2 473
Al ; ; - - - - 95 Al 473
Al ; ; - - - - 95 Al 471
- - - 92 A2 - - 95 Al 470
Al ; ; - - - - 95 Al 469
- - - 95 Al - - 95 Al 469
- - - 95 Al - - 95 Al 465
Al ; ; - - - - 95 Al 463
- - - 94 A2 - - 95 Al 462
- - - 9% Al - - 95 Al 461

Al = = = = = = 95 Al 460



B1
A2

B1

B1

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

B1
B1

B2

B2
B2

B2

Cc1

94

81
86

91

88

81

94

89

95
78

79

79
81
77
87
91

82
87

81

A2

B2
B1

B1

B1

B2

A2

B1

Al
c1

B2

B2
B2
c1
B1
B1

B2
B1

B2

95
89
93
87
92

95

95
93
94
94
94
95
93
80
94

84

84
89
73
95
80
90
80
87
87
85

83

76

91
81
83
82
75

78

87
80
81
81

81

71

Al
A2
A2
A2
A2

Al

Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
Al
A2
B1
A2

B1

B1
A2
B2
Al
B1
A2
B1
A2
A2
B1

B1

B2

A2
B1
B1
B1
B2

B2

A2
B1
B1
B1

B1

C1

456
455
454
454
453

451

449
447
447
445
445
439
439
436
436

433

432
431
429
429
426
426
424
423
421
418

414

413

413
412
409
408
408

406

406
405
399
399

398

397



a1 i ; - - - - 75 B2 397
c1 i ; - - - - 78 B2 395
- - - 83 B2 - - 82 B1 393
a - ; ; - - - 76 B2 392
- - - 82 B2 - - 69 c1 392
- - - 85 B2 - - 70 a1 387
- - - 82 B2 - - 70 a1 386
e i ; - - - - 71 a1 377
- - - 78 c1 - - 73 B2 377
e i ; - - - - 78 B2 376
- - - 79 B2 - - 71 c1 371
- - - 77 c1 - - 73 B2 370
e ; ; ; - - - 65 (o) 369
e ; ; ; - - - 70 a1 367
2 ; ; ; - - - 67 (o) 365
- 52 D1 83 B2 - - 70 a1 359
D1 ; ; ; - - - 67 (o) 357
D1 ; ; ; - - - 66 (o) 356
2 ; ; ; - - - 66 (o) 355
D1 ] ; - - - - 73 B2 354
D1 ; ; - - - - 67 (o) 354
- - - 68 2 - - 66 (o) 348
- - - 79 B2 - - 72 a1 347
- - - 68 2 - - 68 a1 341
- - - 67 2 - - 64 (@) 338
D1 ] ; - - - - 68 a1 336
- - - 43 D2 65 2 31 E 272




90-100
57
22
19
19

14

33

%
97.4
96
95.8
95.4

95.4

95.2
95
94.6
94.6
94.2
94
93.8
93.8
93
92.6
92.4
92.2
92

GRADE
COUNT

425

NXW
595
438
495
226

235

508

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

2502

Pl
87.5
65.96
72.79
65.7
25
69.94
37.5
74.71

Pl

73.59

MEAN
91.48
76.33
80.95

86.7
52
84.19
65
82.71

MEAN

416.51



91.2
91
90.8
90.8
90.6

90.2

89.8
89.4
89.4
89
89
87.8
87.8
87.2
87.2

86.6

86.4
86.2
85.8
85.8
85.2
85.2
84.8
84.6
84.2
83.6

82.8

82.6

82.6
82.4
81.8
81.6
81.6

81.2

81.2
81

79.8

79.8

79.6

79.4

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS



79.4
79
78.6

78.4

78.4
77.4
77.2
75.4
75.4
75.2
74.2
74

73.8

73.4

73
71.8
71.4
71.2
71
70.8

70.8

69.6
69.4
68.2
67.6
67.2
54.4

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP



XIl-C

APPEARED

48

PASSED

46

FAIL AND
compP

2

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE
301
41
54
55

65

302
322
30

SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY

INFORMATICS
PRACTICE

HINDI CORE
SANSKRIT CORE
ECONOMICS

APPEARED
48
24
48
48

21

1
2
48

STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL
20607182
20607191
20607187

20607189

20607183

20607190

20607205

20607198

20607218
20607196

20607209

20607202

20607200

20607195

NAME
F G ADHVIKA
F R VAISHNAVI
F S SAITEJU

F SNEHA SREERAM

F
HARIVULLABBHAA
G

F RV VAISHNAVI
M J YASHWANTH

MV NAVEEN
BAFNA

M D ANIRUTHAN
M N JAISURAJ

F S DIVYA BARATHI

M A SHEIK
M R SELVA VELU
MAYIL
M I IMDAAD
MOHAMMED

301
98
95
94

97

98

98

97

97

93
98

94

97

88

96

ABST

PASSED
48
24
48
48

21

1
2
46

GRADE
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2
Al

Al

Al

B1

Al

PASS %

95.83

%
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
95.83

41
93
95
99

95

95

95
91

95

90

85

95

88

0-32.9

0

Al
21

11
10

12

GRADE
A2
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al
A2

Al

A2

B1

Al

A2

33-44.9

0

A2

0 OV U W

11

54
98
97
97

97

96

96

96

96

94
94

94

92

91

90

45-59.9

1

GRADE
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

60-74.9

15

55
95
95
95

93

95

95

94

95

95
89

91

87

90

88



20607199

20607219

20607222

20607207
20607203
20607216
20607204
20607221
20607225

20607194

20607192
20607186

20607188

20607193

20607227
20607217
20607215
20607208

20607185

20607226

20607201

20607220

20607211
20607214
20607213
20607206

20607197

20607212

20607224

20607184

20607228

20607231
20607223

20607210

M S SANJITH

M
CHIDHAMBARAM S

M A'S PRITHVI
NAOH

F P ANISHA
M B SRIDHAR
F S SINEHA
M V TAPASHYA
M R MONISHWAR
M S VIJAY

M P DEEPAK
PRIYAN

F VAISHNAVI R
F PUSHPA BHUSAL

F M SARVANYA
AZAHU M
M ABHIRAM
KRISHNA

F R VAISHNAVI
F S P YAZHINI
F R RITHIKA

FARUNAAP

F PRIYADHARSHINI
K

M K VISHAL
M M SHARAN

M D DINESH
KUMAR

F K OVIYA
F P RITHIKA
F N REKHA
F M ABIRAMI
M H MAHENDRA
KUMAR
F P RASHIKAPRIYA
MM
VIGNESHVARA
F M PARWIN
BHANU
FR
BHUVANESWARI
FS ASWINI
M RANJITH V

F NAVINAA
SHRIKISAN

95

88

95

93
84
95
9%
91
82

81

96
95

88

94

78
95
85
75

88

89

88

87

82
89
85
78

72

78

81

83

85

94
70

77

Al

B1

Al

A2
B2
Al
Al
A2
B2

C1

Al
Al

B1

Al

C1
Al
B2
C2

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2
B1
B2
C1

C2

C1

C1

B2

B2

Al
C2

C1

81

89

73

76

62
63

78

72

53

66

B1

A2

B2

B2

C2
C1

B1

B2

D1

C1

90

90

90

90
86
91
85
87
84

82

84
83

83

81

82
80
78
78

79

78

78

74

74
74
74
73

70

68

68

67

64

66
63

59

A2

A2

A2

A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1

B1

B1
B1

B1

B2

B1
B2
B2
B2

B2

B2

B2

C1

C1
C1
C1
C1

C2

C2

C2

C2

D1

C2
D1

D1

94

72

71

68
82
58
67
55
65

88

77
67

82

75

62
63
71
61

65

55

57

61

59
58
55
57

61

52

53

55

52

54
53

44



75-89.9 90-100 Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2

19 13 63 40 30 28 30 28 15 4
c1 c2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89
6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22
3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 6
5 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 12 16
6 9 4 1 0 0 1 14 13 8
4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 11
0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 2 0 0 0
6 5 2 2 2 5 12 17
GRADE 65 GRADE 302 GRADE 322 GRADE 30 GRADE TOTAL

Al . . . . . . 99 Al 483
Al . . . . . . 100 Al 482
Al . . . . . . 95 Al 480
Al . . . . . . 98 Al 480
Al - - - - - - 95 Al 479
Al - - - - - - 95 Al 479
Al - - - - - - 9% Al 474
Al - - - - - - 88 A2 471
Al 95 Al - - - - 92 Al 469
A2 - - - - - - 95 Al 466
A2 94 Al - - - - 93 Al 466
A2 - - - - - - 91 Al 452
A2 - - - - - - 87 A2 451

A2 = = = = = = 85 A2 447



Al

B1

B2

B2
A2
C2
B2
C2
B2

A2

B1
B2

A2

B1

(ox}
(ox}
B2
(ox}

B2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc1

Cc1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

Cc1

D1

D1

Cc2

D1

Cc2
D1

D2

91

91

91

92

89
86

83
81
81

81

78

77
77
77
76

72

73

68

66

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1
B2

B2
(ox}
(ox}

c1

c1

Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

D1

D1

D1

D2

50

50

D1

D1

81

91

83

86
85
87
84
83
85

71

78
88

64

68

85
64
63
81

85

67

78

61

64
55
61
66

71

57

49

60

55

41
48

36

B1

Al

B1

A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
A2

B2

B1
A2

C1

C1

A2
C1
C2
B1

A2

C1

B1

C2

C1
D1
C2
C1

B2

C2

D2

C2

D1

D2

441

432

430

428
426
423
405
405
402

398

397
396

395

390

389
385
378
376

370

370

367

361

356
353
352
350

341

327

324

323

306

305
302

282



90-100
24
10
19
12

12

%
96.6
96.4

96

96

95.8

95.8

94.8

94.2

93.8
93.2

93.2

90.4

90.2

89.4

GRADE
COUNT

240

NXW
305
144
275
249

95

264

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

1342

Pl
79.43
75
71.61
64.84

56.55

75
25
68.75

Pl

69.9

MEAN
89
81.42
82.94
72.21

81.86

82
50
76.88

MEAN

401.33



88.2

86.4

86

85.6
85.2
84.6
81
81
80.4

79.6

79.4
79.2

79

78

77.8
77
75.6
75.2

74

74
73.4

72.2

71.2

70.6

70.4
70

68.2

65.4

64.8

64.6

61.2

61
60.4

56.4

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

comp
PASS

comp



20607101
20607102
20607103
20607104
20607105
20607106
20607107
20607108
20607109
20607110
20607111
20607112
20607113
20607114
20607115
20607116
20607117
20607118
20607119
20607120
20607121
20607122
20607123
20607124
20607125
20607126
20607127
20607128
20607129
20607130
20607131
20607132
20607133
20607134
20607135
20607136
20607137
20607138
20607139
20607140
20607141
20607142
20607143
20607144
20607145
20607146
20607147

F ADHRA ANIL

F AKSHARA PRABHU

F AMMULA YOGASRIYA
F B KIRUTIKA

F E LEELA PRIYA

F A NANDANA KRISHNAN
F K NITHYASREE

FJ PRANITHA

F R PRIYADHARSHINI

F S SARANYA

F TEJASHREE P

F S VIDYALAKSHMI
FYOGITHAS

M AADITTYA PRASSAD R
M V AKILAN

M ALAN CHRISTO P

M M ASHIK SHARON

M PV ASHWIN

M G ASWATH

M B BATHMA BUSHAN SU
M V DINESH KUMAR

M GADANG JYOTHIRADIT
M R GOWTAM

M GURUPRATAP SINGH R
M P LOKESH

M G MANOSANIJAY

M NEERAJ G KRISHNAN
M P PHILEMON BOAZ

M PRADYUMNAN R

M S PRAVEEN SAMUEL
M R RAHUL

M D RISHI

M S RISHWANTH

M S SANTHOSH KUMAR
M K SRIVATHSAN

M V S SHREE SATHIYAV
M D SURAIJ

M A S SURYA

M VAIBHAV VASUDEV
M VAISHNAV C RAJESH
M V VIBESH

MV GOKHUL

F M AASHIKA

F S ACKSHAYA

F ANILA A

F A ASHWITHA

F B BHARATHI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

95 Al
98 Al
87 Bl
97 Al
95 Al
95 Al
91 A2
96 Al
85 B2
93 A2
96 Al
95 Al
86 Bl
94 Al
73 C2
79 C1
98 Al
94 Al
83 B2
95 Al
91 A2
84 B2
86 Bl
86 Bl
79 C1
88 Bl
95 Al
83 B2
95 Al
96 Al
94 Al
94 Al
94 Al
85 B2
88 B1
88 Bl
94 Al
82 B2
96 Al
87 Bl
97 Al
87 Bl
93 A2
96 Al
93 A2
97 Al
95 Al

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
322
41
41
41
41
41

95 Al
78 Bl
60 C2
95 Al
95 Al
65 C1
53 D1
86 A2
63 C1
73 B2
94 A2
91 A2
93 A2
78 B1
64 C1
72 B2
92 A2
89 A2
74 B2
62 C2
88 A2
58 C2
77 B2
79 B1
60 C2
68 C1
58 C2
65 C1
89 A2
74 B2
95 Al
77 B2
95 Al
90 A2
68 C1
89 A2
78 Bl
48 D2
92 A2
58 C2
76 B2
52 D1
62 C2
45 D2
68 C1
66 C1
58 C2

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

95 Al
85 A2
85 A2
95 Al
79 Bl
83 B1
69 C1
76 B2
71 C1
86 A2
82 Bl
95 Al
87 A2
71 C1
71 C1
77 B2
95 Al
85 A2
79 Bl
70 C1
90 A2
70 C1
73 B2
81 B1
76 B2
83 Bl
79 Bl
67 C2
90 A2
79 B1
95 Al
82 Bl
95 Al
86 A2
66 C2
87 A2
94 Al
66 C2
91 A2
74 B2
84 Bl
67 C2
71 C1
66 C2
76 B2
75 B2
67 C2

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

95 Al
95 Al
81 B1
96 Al
95 Al
78 B2
66 C2
80 B1
78 B2
95 Al
95 Al
95 Al
80 B1
71 C1
73 B2
71 C1
95 Al
93 A2
81 B1
65 C2
92 A2
67 C2
78 B2
83 B1
66 C2
75 B2
76 B2
67 C2
89 A2
87 A2
98 Al
89 A2
94 A2
84 B1
67 C2
95 Al
73 B2
68 C1
95 Al
70 C1
80 B1
70 C1
73 B2
64 C2
81 B1
80 B1
73 B2

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
44
44
44
44
44
44

96 Al
93 A2
85 B2
97 Al
96 Al
85 B2
76 C2
88 B2
79 C2
92 Bl
96 Al
95 Al
90 B1
83 C1
73 D1
78 C2
97 Al
93 A2
82 C1
77 C2
92 B1
75 D1
81C1
85 B2
75 D1
83 C1
84 C1
75 D1
92 B1
87 B2
97 Al
89 B1
95 Al
88 B2
76 C2
92 Bl
90 B1
72 D1
95 Al
78 C2
87 B2
83 B2
78 C1
67 C2
81 B2
87 Bl
77 C1

Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al Al
A2 Al
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 B1
A2 A2
AlB1
A2 B1



20607148
20607149
20607150
20607151
20607152
20607153
20607154
20607155
20607156
20607157
20607158
20607159
20607160
20607161
20607162
20607163
20607164
20607165
20607166
20607167
20607168
20607169
20607170
20607171
20607172
20607173
20607174
20607175
20607176
20607177
20607178
20607179
20607180
20607181
20607182
20607183
20607184
20607185
20607186
20607187
20607188
20607189
20607190
20607191
20607192
20607193
20607194

F S R BINDUSRI

F R DHIVYASHRI

FR M S KIRTHANA

F KRITIKA J

F R LAKSHANA

F V LAVANYA

FV LOKITHA

F M MADHUMITRA

F S MAHA LAKSHMI

F S NARMADHA

F M NATHIRA BANU

F N SAHIDHYA

F S SARIKASRI

F K'S SRIDEVI

F N SRIVIDHYA

F MV VARSHA

M R ADARSH

M N ALPHEN KRISTON
M ARAVIND B

M P EMMANUEL PRATHYU
M GOKUL SANKAR

M R JABEZ JOHN SOLOM
M G KABILAN

M S KARTHIK

M P KIRAN RAJ

M G MANOKER

M S PREMNATH

M SAGUL

M SAYAN GHOSH

M S SUDEEP NANDAN
M TONY ADAMS

M UNNI KRISHNAN

M P VALAVAN

M VASANTH S

F G ADHVIKA

F HARIVULLABBHAA G
F M PARWIN BHANU
F PRIYADHARSHINI K
F PUSHPA BHUSAL
FSSAITEJU

F M SARVANYA AZAHU M
F SNEHA SREERAM

F RV VAISHNAVI

F R VAISHNAVI

F VAISHNAVI R

M ABHIRAM KRISHNA
M P DEEPAK PRIYAN

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

93 A2
95 Al
93 A2
86 Bl
95 Al
89 B1
97 Al
87 B1
97 Al
89 B1
95 Al
93 A2
95 Al
87 B1
96 Al
96 Al
96 Al
93 A2
99 Al
95 Al
95 Al
97 Al
95 Al
94 Al
97 Al
83 B2
86 Bl
96 Al
95 Al
95 Al
94 Al
88 Bl
97 Al
77 C1
98 Al
98 Al
83 B2
88 Bl
95 Al
94 Al
88 B1
97 Al
98 Al
95 Al
96 Al
94 Al
81C1

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

69 C1
70 B2
69 C1
73 B2
86 A2
50 D1
87 A2
68 C1
91 A2
58 C2
69 C1
61 C2
95 Al
95 Al
73 B2
69 C1
89 A2
95 Al
99 Al
80 B1
79 Bl
94 A2
76 B2
67 C1
67 C1
90 A2
69 C1
64 C1
93 A2
72 B2
93 A2
73 B2
83 Bl
47 D2
99 Al
95 Al
60 C2
85 A2
88 A2
95 Al
64 C1
98 Al
95 Al
100 Al
78 Bl
68 C1
71 B2

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

72 C1
95 Al
78 Bl
69 C1
86 A2
66 C2
95 Al
82 Bl
87 A2
67 C2
83 Bl
67 C2
95 Al
88 A2
85 A2
74 B2
85 A2
95 Al
95 Al
83 Bl
81 B1
95 Al
79 Bl
78 Bl
77 B2
76 B2
87 A2
72 C1
90 A2
88 A2
86 A2
82 Bl
87 A2
72 C1
93 A2
95 Al
58 C2
53 D1
63 C1
99 Al
78 Bl
95 Al
95 Al
95 Al
62 C2
72 B2
76 B2

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

70 C1
93 A2
95 Al
82 B1
84 Bl
68 C1
95 Al
87 A2
95 Al
66 C2
90 A2
71 C1
95 Al
94 A2
94 A2
87 A2
95 Al
95 Al
99 Al
76 B2
93 A2
95 Al
81 B1
82 B1
69 C1
83 B1
75 B2
70 C1
87 A2
85 B1
95 Al
91 A2
95 Al
72 C1
98 Al
96 Al
67 C2
79 B2
83 Bl
97 Al
83 Bl
97 Al
96 Al
97 Al
84 Bl
81 B2
82 Bl

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

82 B2
94 A2
94 A2
83 B2
81 B2
68 C2
95 Al
82 B2
95 Al
68 C2
89 B1
79 B2
95 Al
81 B2
88 Bl
95 Al
96 Al
92 A2
95 Al
79 B2
91 B1
96 Al
81 B2
87 Bl
82 B2
77 C1
91 B1
85 B2
89 B1
78 C1
94 A2
79 B2
94 A2
79 B2
95 Al
95 Al
55 C2
65 B2
67 B2
95 Al
82 A2
93 Al
95 Al
95 Al
77 B1
75 B1
88 A2

A2 B1
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al Al
A2 Al
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al B1
A2 B1
AlB1
Al B1
AlB1
Al B1
AlB1
Al B1
Al A2
Al A2
AlB1
Al A2



20607195
20607196
20607197
20607198
20607199
20607200
20607201
20607202
20607203
20607204
20607205
20607206
20607207
20607208
20607209
20607210
20607211
20607212
20607213
20607214
20607215
20607216
20607217
20607218
20607219
20607220
20607221
20607222
20607223
20607224
20607225
20607226
20607227
20607228
20607229
20607230
20607231
20607232
20607233

M I IMDAAD MOHAMMED

M N JAISURAJ

M H MAHENDRA KUMAR

M V NAVEEN BAFNA
M S SANJITH

M R SELVA VELU MAYIL
M M SHARAN

M A SHEIK

M B SRIDHAR

MV TAPASHYA

M J YASHWANTH

F M ABIRAMI

F P ANISHA

F ARUNAAP

F S DIVYA BARATHI

F NAVINAA SHRIKISAN
F K OVIYA

F P RASHIKAPRIYA

F N REKHA

F P RITHIKA

F R RITHIKA

F S SINEHA

FS P YAZHINI

M D ANIRUTHAN

M CHIDHAMBARAM S
M D DINESH KUMAR
M R MONISHWAR

M A S PRITHVI NAOH
M RANJITH V

M M VIGNESHVARA
M S VIJAY

M K VISHAL

F R VAISHNAVI

F R BHUVANESWARI
F RJAYASRI

F J SUBHASHINI

FS ASWINI

F THANIMA PRAMOD
F A DEEPTI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

96 Al
98 Al
72 C2
97 Al
95 Al
88 Bl
88 Bl
97 Al
84 B2
96 Al
97 Al
78 C1
93 A2
75 C2
94 Al
77 C1
82 B2
78 C1
85 B2
89 B1
85 B2
95 Al
95 Al
93 A2
88 Bl
87 B1
91 A2
95 Al
70 C2
81C1
82 B2
89 B1
78 C1
85 B2
94 Al
73 C2
94 Al
95 Al
91 A2

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
302
322
41
302
322
41
41

85 A2
95 Al
71 B2
88 A2
81 B1
87 A2
78 Bl
91 A1
85 A2
84 A2
96 Al
66 C1
86 A2
81 B1
93 Al
36 E

64 C1
57 C2
61 C2
55 D1
63 C2
87 A2
64 C1
92 Al
91 A1
61 C2
83 Bl
83 B1
48 D2
49 D2
85 A2
67 C1
82 Bl
50 D1
81 B1
65 C2
50 D1
93 A2
95 Al

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
30
30
42
42
30
42
42

88 A2
90 A2
67 C1
95 Al
81 B1
95 Al
66 C1
85 B1
89 A2
73 B2
91 A2
73 C1
90 A2
78 B2
94 Al
59 D1
74 C1
68 C2
74 C1
74 C1
78 B2
91 A2
80 B2
94 Al
90 A2
74 C1
87 A2
90 A2
63 D1
68 C2
84 B1
78 B2
85 A2
55 D1
90 A2
60 D1
41 E

95 Al
73 B2

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
43
43
54
43
43

90 A2
94 Al
70 C2
96 Al
90 A2
91 A2
78 B2
92 A2
86 Bl
85 B1
96 Al
57 C2
68 B2
61 C1
91 A2
44 D2
59 C1
52 D1
55 C2
58 C2
71 B2
58 C2
63 C1
95 Al
72 Bl
61 C1
55 C2
71 B2
53 D1
53 D1
65 B2
55 C2
82 Bl
64 D1
94 A2
31E

66 C2
95 Al
94 A2

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
55
55
44
44
55
83
83

88 A2
89 A2
61 C1
95 Al
94 Al
90 A2
57 C2
87 A2
82 A2
67 B2
94 Al
76 C2
91 A2
81 C1
94 Al
66 D2
77 C2
72 D1
77 C2
77 C2
81C1
92 A2
83 B2
95 Al
91 A2
78 C1
89 B1
91 A2
68 D1
73 D1
86 B2
81 C1
62 C1
52 D1
86 Bl
43 D2
54 C2
95 Al
94 A2

Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al B1
AlB1
Al B1
AlB1
A2 Al
A2 B1
A2 B1
A2 B1
Al Al
Al A2
A2 B1
AlB1
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
A2 Al
A2 A2
A2 Al
Al A2
A2 Al
AlB1
A2 Al
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2



Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Bl
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Al
A2
Bl
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Bl
A2
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Bl
A2
Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
COMP
PASS
PASS



20607101
20607102
20607103
20607104
20607105
20607106
20607107
20607108
20607109
20607110
20607111
20607112
20607113
20607114
20607115
20607116
20607117
20607118
20607119
20607120
20607121
20607122
20607123
20607124
20607125
20607126
20607127
20607128
20607129
20607130
20607131
20607132
20607133
20607134
20607135
20607136
20607137
20607138
20607139
20607140
20607141
20607232
20607233

F ADHRA ANIL

F AKSHARA PRABHU

F AMMULA YOGASRIYA
F B KIRUTIKA

F E LEELA PRIYA

F A NANDANA KRISHNAN
F K NITHYASREE

FJ PRANITHA

F R PRIYADHARSHINI

F S SARANYA

F TEJASHREE P

F S VIDYALAKSHMI
FYOGITHAS

M AADITTYA PRASSAD R
M V AKILAN

M ALAN CHRISTO P

M M ASHIK SHARON

M PV ASHWIN

M G ASWATH

M B BATHMA BUSHAN SU
M V DINESH KUMAR

M GADANG JYOTHIRADIT
M R GOWTAM

M GURUPRATAP SINGH R
M P LOKESH

M G MANOSANIJAY

M NEERAJ G KRISHNAN
M P PHILEMON BOAZ

M PRADYUMNAN R

M S PRAVEEN SAMUEL
M R RAHUL

M D RISHI

M S RISHWANTH

M S SANTHOSH KUMAR
M K SRIVATHSAN

M V S SHREE SATHIYAV
M D SURAIJ

M A S SURYA

M VAIBHAV VASUDEV
M VAISHNAV C RAJESH
M V VIBESH

F THANIMA PRAMOD

F A DEEPTI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

95 Al
98 Al
87 Bl
97 Al
95 Al
95 Al
91 A2
96 Al
85 B2
93 A2
96 Al
95 Al
86 Bl
94 Al
73 C2
79 C1
98 Al
94 Al
83 B2
95 Al
91 A2
84 B2
86 Bl
86 Bl
79 C1
88 Bl
95 Al
83 B2
95 Al
96 Al
94 Al
94 Al
94 Al
85 B2
88 B1
88 Bl
94 Al
82 B2
96 Al
87 Bl
97 Al
95 Al
91 A2

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

95 Al
78 Bl
60 C2
95 Al
95 Al
65 C1
53 D1
86 A2
63 C1
73 B2
94 A2
91 A2
93 A2
78 B1
64 C1
72 B2
92 A2
89 A2
74 B2
62 C2
88 A2
58 C2
77 B2
79 B1
60 C2
68 C1
58 C2
65 C1
89 A2
74 B2
95 Al
77 B2
95 Al
90 A2
68 C1
89 A2
78 Bl
48 D2
92 A2
58 C2
76 B2
93 A2
95 Al

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

95 Al
85 A2
85 A2
95 Al
79 Bl
83 B1
69 C1
76 B2
71 C1
86 A2
82 Bl
95 Al
87 A2
71 C1
71 C1
77 B2
95 Al
85 A2
79 Bl
70 C1
90 A2
70 C1
73 B2
81 B1
76 B2
83 Bl
79 Bl
67 C2
90 A2
79 B1
95 Al
82 Bl
95 Al
86 A2
66 C2
87 A2
94 Al
66 C2
91 A2
74 B2
84 Bl
95 Al
73 B2

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

95 Al
95 Al
81 B1
96 Al
95 Al
78 B2
66 C2
80 B1
78 B2
95 Al
95 Al
95 Al
80 B1
71 C1
73 B2
71 C1
95 Al
93 A2
81 B1
65 C2
92 A2
67 C2
78 B2
83 B1
66 C2
75 B2
76 B2
67 C2
89 A2
87 A2
98 Al
89 A2
94 A2
84 B1
67 C2
95 Al
73 B2
68 C1
95 Al
70 C1
80 B1
95 Al
94 A2

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

96 Al
93 A2
85 B2
97 Al
96 Al
85 B2
76 C2
88 B2
79 C2
92 Bl
96 Al
95 Al
90 B1
83 C1
73 D1
78 C2
97 Al
93 A2
82 C1
77 C2
92 B1
75 D1
81C1
85 B2
75 D1
83 C1
84 C1
75 D1
92 B1
87 B2
97 Al
89 B1
95 Al
88 B2
76 C2
92 Bl
90 B1
72 D1
95 Al
78 C2
87 B2
95 Al
94 A2

Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al Al
A2 Al
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2






20607232 F THANIMA PRAMOD 301 95 A1 41 93 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 83 95 Al Al A2
20607233 F A DEEPTI 301 91 A2 41 95 A1 42 73 B2 43 94 A2 83 94 A2 Al A2



Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS






Al PASS
Al PASS



20607142
20607143
20607144
20607145
20607146
20607147
20607148
20607149
20607150
20607151
20607152
20607153
20607154
20607155
20607156
20607157
20607158
20607159
20607160
20607161
20607162
20607163
20607164
20607165
20607166
20607167
20607168
20607169
20607170
20607171
20607172
20607173
20607174
20607175
20607176
20607177
20607178
20607179
20607180
20607181
20607229
20607230

MV GOKHUL

F M AASHIKA

F S ACKSHAYA

F ANILA A

F A ASHWITHA

F B BHARATHI

F S R BINDUSRI

F R DHIVYASHRI

FR M S KIRTHANA
F KRITIKA J

F R LAKSHANA

F V LAVANYA

FV LOKITHA

F M MADHUMITRA
F S MAHA LAKSHMI
F S NARMADHA

F M NATHIRA BANU
F N SAHIDHYA

F S SARIKASRI

F K'S SRIDEVI

F N SRIVIDHYA

F MV VARSHA

M R ADARSH

M N ALPHEN KRISTON
M ARAVIND B

M P EMMANUEL PRATHYU
M GOKUL SANKAR
M R JABEZ JOHN SOLOM
M G KABILAN

M S KARTHIK

M P KIRAN RAJ

M G MANOKER

M S PREMNATH

M SAGUL

M SAYAN GHOSH

M S SUDEEP NANDAN
M TONY ADAMS

M UNNI KRISHNAN
M P VALAVAN

M VASANTH S

F RJAYASRI

F J SUBHASHINI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

87 B1 322
93 A2 41
96 A1 41
93 A2 41
97 A1 41
95 A1 41
93 A2 41
95 A1 41
93 A2 41
86 B1 41
95 A1 41
89 B1 41
97 A1 41
87 B1 41
97 A1 41
89 B1 41
95 A1 41
93 A2 41
95 A1 41
87 B1 41
96 A1 41
96 A1 41
96 A1 41
93 A2 41
9 A1 41
95 A1 41
95 A1 41
97 A1 41
95 A1 41
94 A1 41
97 A1 41
83 B2 41
86 B1 41
96 A1 41
95 A1 41
95 A1 41
94 A1 41
88 B1 41
97 A1 41
77 C1 41
94 A1 41
73 C2 302

52 D1
62 C2
45 D2
68 C1
66 C1
58 C2
69 C1
70 B2
69 C1
73 B2
86 A2
50 D1
87 A2
68 C1
91 A2
58 C2
69 C1
61 C2
95 Al
95 Al
73 B2
69 C1
89 A2
95 Al
99 Al
80 B1
79 Bl
94 A2
76 B2
67 C1
67 C1
90 A2
69 C1
64 C1
93 A2
72 B2
93 A2
73 B2
83 Bl
47 D2
81 B1
65 C2

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

67 C2
71 C1
66 C2
76 B2
75 B2
67 C2
72 C1
95 Al
78 Bl
69 C1
86 A2
66 C2
95 Al
82 Bl
87 A2
67 C2
83 Bl
67 C2
95 Al
88 A2
85 A2
74 B2
85 A2
95 Al
95 Al
83 Bl
81 B1
95 Al
79 Bl
78 Bl
77 B2
76 B2
87 A2
72 C1
90 A2
88 A2
86 A2
82 Bl
87 A2
72 C1
90 A2
60 D1

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

70 C1
73 B2
64 C2
81 B1
80 B1
73 B2
70 C1
93 A2
95 Al
82 B1
84 Bl
68 C1
95 Al
87 A2
95 Al
66 C2
90 A2
71 C1
95 Al
94 A2
94 A2
87 A2
95 Al
95 Al
99 Al
76 B2
93 A2
95 Al
81 B1
82 B1
69 C1
83 B1
75 B2
70 C1
87 A2
85 B1
95 Al
91 A2
95 Al
72 C1
94 A2
31E

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

83 B2
78 C1
67 C2
81 B2
87 B1
77 C1
82 B2
94 A2
94 A2
83 B2
81 B2
68 C2
95 Al
82 B2
95 Al
68 C2
89 B1
79 B2
95 Al
81 B2
88 Bl
95 Al
96 Al
92 A2
95 Al
79 B2
91 B1
96 Al
81 B2
87 Bl
82 B2
77 C1
91 B1
85 B2
89 B1
78 C1
94 A2
79 B2
94 A2
79 B2
86 Bl
43 D2

A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 B1
A2 A2
AlB1
A2 B1
A2 B1
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al Al
Al Al
Al Al
A2 Al
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al A2
A2 A2



Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP

43
48

42



20607182
20607183
20607184
20607185
20607186
20607187
20607188
20607189
20607190
20607191
20607192
20607193
20607194
20607195
20607196
20607197
20607198
20607199
20607200
20607201
20607202
20607203
20607204
20607205
20607206
20607207
20607208
20607209
20607210
20607211
20607212
20607213
20607214
20607215
20607216
20607217
20607218
20607219
20607220
20607221
20607222
20607223
20607224
20607225
20607226
20607227
20607228

F G ADHVIKA

F HARIVULLABBHAA G
F M PARWIN BHANU
F PRIYADHARSHINI K
F PUSHPA BHUSAL
FSSAITEJU

F M SARVANYA AZAHU M
F SNEHA SREERAM

F RV VAISHNAVI

F R VAISHNAVI

F VAISHNAVI R

M ABHIRAM KRISHNA
M P DEEPAK PRIYAN
M | IMDAAD MOHAMMED
M N JAISURAIJ

M H MAHENDRA KUMAR
M V NAVEEN BAFNA
M S SANJITH

M R SELVA VELU MAYIL
M M SHARAN

M A SHEIK

M B SRIDHAR

M V TAPASHYA

M J YASHWANTH

F M ABIRAMI

F P ANISHA

F ARUNAAP

F S DIVYA BARATHI

F NAVINAA SHRIKISAN
F K OVIYA

F P RASHIKAPRIYA

F N REKHA

F P RITHIKA

F R RITHIKA

F S SINEHA

F S P YAZHINI

M D ANIRUTHAN

M CHIDHAMBARAM S
M D DINESH KUMAR
M R MONISHWAR

M A S PRITHVI NAOH
M RANJITH V

M M VIGNESHVARA
M S VIJAY

M K VISHAL

F R VAISHNAVI

F R BHUVANESWARI

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

98 A1 30 99 A1
98 A1 30 95A1
83 B2 30 60cC2
88 B1 30 85 A2
95 A1 30 88 A2
94 A1 30 95A1
88Bl1 30 64CcC1
97 A1 30 98 Al
98 A1 30 95A1
95 A1 30 100 A1
96 A1 30 78B1
94 A1 30 68C1
81C1 30 718B2
96 A1 30 85 A2
98 A1 30 95A1
72 C2 30 718B2
97 A1 30 88 A2
95 A1 30 818B1
88 Bl 30 87 A2
88 B1 30 788B1
97 A1 30 91A1
84 B2 30 85 A2
96 A1 30 84 A2
97 A1 30 96 A1
78Cl1 30 66C1
93 A2 30 86 A2
75C2 30 818B1
94 A1 30 93 A1
77C1 30 36E

82B2 30 64C1
78C1 30 57¢C2
85B2 30 61C2
89B1 30 55D1
85B2 30 63C2
95 A1 30 87 A2
95 A1 30 64CcC1
93 A2 30 92 A1
88 B1 30 91A1
87B1 30 61cC2
91 A2 30 838B1
95 A1 30 83B1
70C2 30 48 D2
81 C1 30 49 D2
82 B2 30 85 A2
89B1 30 67C1
78 C1 302 828B1
85 B2 322 50D1

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
30
30

93 A2
95 Al
58 C2
53 D1
63 C1
99 Al
78 Bl
95 Al
95 Al
95 Al
62 C2
72 B2
76 B2
88 A2
90 A2
67 C1
95 Al
81 B1
95 Al
66 C1
85 B1
89 A2
73 B2
91 A2
73 C1
90 A2
78 B2
94 Al
59 D1
74 C1
68 C2
74 C1
74 C1
78 B2
91 A2
80 B2
94 Al
90 A2
74 C1
87 A2
90 A2
63 D1
68 C2
84 Bl
78 B2
85 A2
55 D1

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54

98 Al
96 Al
67 C2
79 B2
83 Bl
97 Al
83 Bl
97 Al
96 Al
97 Al
84 Bl
81 B2
82 Bl
90 A2
94 Al
70 C2
96 Al
90 A2
91 A2
78 B2
92 A2
86 B1
85 Bl
96 Al
57 C2
68 B2
61 C1
91 A2
44 D2
59 C1
52 D1
55 C2
58 C2
71 B2
58 C2
63 C1
95 Al
72 B1
61 C1
55 C2
71 B2
53 D1
53 D1
65 B2
55 C2
82 B1
64 D1

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
55
55

95 Al
95 Al
55 C2
65 B2
67 B2
95 Al
82 A2
93 Al
95 Al
95 Al
77 B1
75 B1
88 A2
88 A2
89 A2
61 C1
95 Al
94 Al
90 A2
57 C2
87 A2
82 A2
67 B2
94 Al
76 C2
91 A2
81C1
94 Al
66 D2
77 C2
72 D1
77 C2
77 C2
81 C1
92 A2
83 B2
95 Al
91 A2
78 C1
89 B1
91 A2
68 D1
73 D1
86 B2
81C1
62 C1
52 D1

Al A2
Al B1
A2 B1
Al B1
AlB1
Al B1
AlB1
Al B1
AlB1
Al A2
Al A2
Al B1
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
A2 A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
Al A2
A2 A2
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
AlB1
Al B1
AlB1
Al B1
A2 Al
A2 B1
A2 B1
A2 B1
Al Al
Al A2
A2 B1
Al B1
Al Al
Al Al
Al A2
Al A2
A2 Al
A2 A2
A2 Al
Al A2
A2 Al
AlB1
A2 Al



20607231 F S ASWINI 301 94 A1 322 50D1 30 41E 54 66C2 55 54C2 A1A2



Al
Al
Bl
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Bl
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Bl
A2
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Bl
A2
Al
A2
Al
A2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Al COMP



Xil-A

FAIL AND

APPEARED = PASSED COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100
43 43 0 0 100 0 0 0 9 20 14
XII-A SUBJECTWISE
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2
301 ENGLISH CORE 43 43 100 22 4 8 6 2 1
41 MATHEMATICS 43 43 100 6 12 4 7 6 6
42 PHYSICS 43 43 100 8 10 10 6 6 3
43 CHEMISTRY 43 43 100 12 7 7 7 4 6
83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 43 43 100 10 3 7 7 5 6

STUDENT WISE RESULT - XII-A

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 41 GRADE 42 GRADE 43 GRADE 83
20607104 F B KIRUTIKA 97 Al 95 Al 95 Al 96 Al 97
20607131 M R RAHUL 94 Al 95 Al 95 Al 98 Al 97
20607117 M M ASHIK SHARON 98 Al 92 A2 95 Al 95 Al 97
20607101 F ADHRA ANIL 95 Al 95 Al 95 Al 95 Al 96
20607133 M S RISHWANTH 94 Al 95 Al 95 Al 94 A2 95
20607232 F THANIMA PRAMOD 95 Al 93 A2 95 Al 95 Al 95
20607112 F S VIDYALAKSHMI 95 Al 91 A2 95 Al 95 Al 95

20607139 M VAIBHAV VASUDEV 96 Al 92 A2 91 A2 95 Al 95



20607111
20607105
20607129
20607118
20607121
20607136
20607102
20607233
20607110
20607113
20607134
20607132
20607137
20607108
20607141
20607130
20607124
20607106
20607119
20607103
20607114
20607126
20607123
20607127
20607116
20607109
20607120
20607140
20607135
20607128
20607125
20607107
20607115
20607122
20607138

F TEJASHREE P
F E LEELA PRIYA
M PRADYUMNAN R
M P V ASHWIN
M V DINESH KUMAR
MV S SHREE SATHIYAV
F AKSHARA PRABHU
F A DEEPTI
F S SARANYA
FYOGITHA S
M S SANTHOSH KUMAR
M D RISHI
M D SURAJ
FJ PRANITHA
MV VIBESH
M S PRAVEEN SAMUEL
M GURUPRATAP SINGH R
F A NANDANA KRISHNAN
M G ASWATH
F AMMULA YOGASRIYA
M AADITTYA PRASSAD R
M G MANOSANJAY
M R GOWTAM
M NEERAJ G KRISHNAN
M ALAN CHRISTO P
F R PRIYADHARSHINI
M B BATHMA BUSHAN SU
M VAISHNAV C RAJESH
M K SRIVATHSAN
M P PHILEMON BOAZ
M P LOKESH
F K NITHYASREE
M V AKILAN
M GADANG JYOTHIRADIT
M A S SURYA

96
95
95
94
91
88
98
91
93
86
85
94
94
96
97
96
86
95
83
87
94
88
86
95
79
85
95
87
88
83
79
91
73
84
82

Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
B1
Al
A2
A2
B1
B2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
B1
Al
B2
B1
Al
B1
B1
Al
C1
B2
Al
B1
B1
B2
C1
A2
C2
B2
B2

94
95
89
89
88
89
78
95
73
93
90
77
78
86
76
74
79
65
74
60
78
68
77
58
72
63
62
58
68
65
60
53
64
58
48

A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
Al
B2
A2
A2
B2
B1
A2
B2
B2
B1
C1
B2
C2
B1
C1
B2
C2
B2
C1
C2
C2
C1
C1
C2
D1
C1
C2
D2

82
79
90
85
90
87
85
73
86
87
86
82
94
76
84
79
81
83
79
85
71
83
73
79
77
71
70
74
66
67
76
69
71
70
66

B1
B1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
A2
A2
B1
Al
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A2
C1
B1
B2
B1
B2
C1
C1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
B2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2

95
95
89
93
92
95
95
94
95
80
84
89
73
80
80
87
83
78
81
81
71
75
78
76
71
78
65
70
67
67
66
66
73
67
68

Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
B1
B1
A2
B2
B1
B1
A2
B1
B2
B1
B1
C1
B2
B2
B2
C1
B2
C2
C1
C2
C2
C2
C2
B2
C2
C1

96
96
92
93
92
92
93
94
92
90
88
89
90
88
87
87
85
85
82
85
83
83
81
84
78
79
77
78
76
75
75
76
73
75
72



Al

58

D1

GRADE TOTAL

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2

36

D2

480
479
477
476
473
473
471
469

Bl

36

%

96
95.8
95.4
95.2
94.6
94.6
94.2
93.8

B2

33

0-33

RESULT

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

C1 C2
23 22
33-44 45-59
0 0
0 5
0 0
0 0
0 0

D1

D2

GRADE
COUNT

215

60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW

13

12

12

16

12

20

15

22

26

13

11

16

19

293

236

257

256

226

NXW

1268

PI

85.17

68.6

74.71

74.42

65.7

PI MEAN

73.72  419.42

MEAN

90.53

77.72

81.67

82.79

86.7



Al
Al
B1
A2
B1
B1
A2
A2
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
Cc1
B2
Cc1
Cc1
Cc1
Cc1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1
Cc2
D1
D1
D1

463
460
455
454
453
451
449
447
439
436
433
431
429
426
424
423
414
406
399
398
397
397
395
392
377
376
369
367
365
357
356
355
354
354
336

92.6
92
91

90.8

90.6

90.2

89.8

89.4

87.8

87.2

86.6

86.2

85.8

85.2

84.8

84.6

82.8

81.2

79.8

79.6

79.4

79.4
79

78.4

75.4

75.2

73.8

73.4
73

71.4

71.2
71

70.8

70.8

67.2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Xll-B

FAIL AND
APPEARED @ PASSED COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9
42 41 1 0 97.62 0 0 1 7 24
Xll-B
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED @ PASSED % Al A2 B1 B2 C1
301 ENGLISH 42 42 100 25 6 8 1 1
CORE
322 SANSKRIT 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0
CORE
42 PHYSICS 42 42 100 6 11 8 5 5
44 BIOLOGY 42 42 100 7 5 8 14 4
MATHEMATI
41 40 40 100 4 8 4 6 11
(&)
302 HINDI CORE 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0
43 CHEMISTRY 42 41 97.62 10 10 8 4 7
Xll-B
SUBIJECT
WISE
ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 322 GRADE 42 GRADE 44 GRADE
20607166 M ARQVIND 99 Al - - 95 Al 95 Al
M R JABEZ
20607169 JOHN 97 Al = = 95 Al 96 Al
SOLOM
FS
20607160 95 Al = = 95 Al 95 Al
SARIKASRI
20607165 M N ALPHEN 93 A2 95 Al 92 A2
KRISTON
20607154 FV LOKITHA 97 Al - - 95 Al 95 Al
F S MAHA
206071 7 Al - - 7 A2 Al
0607156 LAKSHMI 9 8 95
20607178 M TONY 94 Al = = 86 A2 94 A2
ADAMS
20607164 M R ADARSH 96 Al = = 85 A2 96 Al
M P
20607180 97 Al = = 87 A2 94 A2
VALAVAN
20607176 M SAYAN 95 Al - - 90 A2 89 B1
GHOSH
FR
20607149 95 Al = = 95 Al 94 A2

DHIVYASHRI



20607161

20607229

20607168

20607162

20607152

20607150

20607158

20607163

20607177

20607167

20607179

20607170

20607173

20607171

20607174

20607155

20607146

20607145
20607151

20607172

20607175

20607148

20607143

20607159

20607147

20607142

20607157

FKS
SRIDEVI
F R JAYASRI
M GOKUL
SANKAR
FN
SRIVIDHYA
FR
LAKSHANA
FRMS
KIRTHANA
FM
NATHIRA
BANU
FMV
VARSHA
M S SUDEEP
NANDAN
M P
EMMANUEL
PRATHYU
M UNNI
KRISHNAN
MG
KABILAN
MG
MANOKER
MS
KARTHIK
MS
PREMNATH
FM
MADHUMIT
RA
FA
ASHWITHA
F ANILA A
F KRITIKA J
M P KIRAN
RAJ
M SAGUL
FSR
BINDUSRI
FM
AASHIKA
FN
SAHIDHYA
FB
BHARATHI
MV
GOKHUL

FS
NARMADHA

87

94

95

96

95

93

95

96

95

95

88

95

83

94

86

87

97

93
86

97

96

93

93

93

95

87

89

B1

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

B1

Al

B2

Al

B1

B1

Al

A2
B1

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

Al

B1

B1

52

D1

88

90

81

85

86

78

83

74

88

83

82

79

76

78

87

82

75

76
69

77

72

72

71

67

67

67

67

A2

A2

B1

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

A2

B1

B1

B1

B2

B1

A2

B1

B2

B2
C1

B2

C1

C1

C1

C2

C2

C2

Cc2

81

86

91

88

81

94

89

95

78

79

79

81

77

87

91

82

87

81
83

82

85

82

78

79

77

83

68

B2

B1

B1

B1

B2

A2

B1

Al

C1

B2

B2

B2

C1

B1

B1

B2

B1

B2
B2

B2

B2

B2

C1

B2

C1

B2

Cc2



20607181

20607153

20607144

20607230

M VASANTH
S
FV
LAVANYA
FS
ACKSHAYA

FJ
SUBHASHINI

77

89

96

73

Cc1

B1

Al

C2

72

66

66

60

C1

Cc2

C2

D1

79

68

67

43

B2

Cc2

C2

D2



90-100 Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2 E

10 52 40 36 30 28 17 3 3 1

Cc2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 31
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
6 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 21 8
3 0 1 0 0 1 3 24 14
4 1 2 0 0 0 5 18 8 9
1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 13 17

41 GRADE 302 GRADE 43 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT

99 Al - - 99 Al 487 97.4 PASS

94 A2 = = 95 Al 477 95.4 PASS

95 Al = = 95 Al 475 95 PASS

95 Al - - 95 Al 470 94 PASS

87 A2 - - 95 Al 469 93.8 PASS

91 A2 - - 95 Al 465 93 PASS

93 A2 = = 95 Al 462 92.4 PASS

89 A2 = = 95 Al 461 92.2 PASS

83 B1 - - 95 Al 456 91.2 PASS

93 A2 = = 87 A2 454 90.8 PASS

70 B2 = = 93 A2 447 89.4 PASS



95

81

79

73

86

69

69

69

72

80

73

76

90

67

69

68

66

68
73

67

64

69

62

61

58

58

Al

B1

B1

B2

A2

Cc1

(ox}

(ox}

B2

B1

B2

B2

A2

Cc1

C1

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1
B2

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

94

94

93

94

84

95

90

87

85

76

91

81

83

82

75

87

80

81
82

69

70

70

73

71

73

70

66

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1

Al

A2

A2

B1

B2

A2

B1

B1

B1

B2

A2

B1

B1
B1

C1

C1

C1

B2

C1

B2

C1

Cc2

445

445

439

436

432

429

426

421

418

413

413

412

409

408

408

406

405

399
393

392

387

386

377

371

370

359

348

89

89

87.8

87.2

86.4

85.8

85.2

84.2

83.6

82.6

82.6

82.4

81.8

81.6

81.6

81.2

81

79.8
78.6

78.4

77.4

77.2

75.4

74.2

74

71.8

69.6

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



47

50

45

D2

D1

D2

65

C2

72

68

64

31

C1

C1

Cc2

347

341

338

272

69.4

68.2

67.6

54.4

PASS

PASS

PASS

comMP



GRADE
COUNT

210

NXW

302

238
235

202

252

NXW

1234

Pl

89.88

25

70.83
69.94

63.13

37.5
75

Pl

73.45

MEAN

92.45

52

80.21
84.19

74.83

65
82.62

MEAN

413.52



XIl-C

APPEARED

48

PASSED

46

FAIL AND
compP

2

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE
301
41
54
55

65

302
322
30

SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY

INFORMATICS
PRACTICE

HINDI CORE
SANSKRIT CORE
ECONOMICS

APPEARED
48
24
48
48

21

1
2
48

STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL
20607182
20607191
20607187

20607189

20607183

20607190

20607205

20607198

20607218
20607196

20607209

20607202

20607200

20607195

NAME
F G ADHVIKA
F R VAISHNAVI
F S SAITEJU

F SNEHA SREERAM

F
HARIVULLABBHAA
G

F RV VAISHNAVI
M J YASHWANTH

MV NAVEEN
BAFNA

M D ANIRUTHAN
M N JAISURAJ

F S DIVYA BARATHI

M A SHEIK
M R SELVA VELU
MAYIL
M I IMDAAD
MOHAMMED

301
98
95
94

97

98

98

97

97

93
98

94

97

88

96

ABST

PASSED
48
24
48
48

21

1
2
46

GRADE
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2
Al

Al

Al

B1

Al

PASS %

95.83

%
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
95.83

41
93
95
99

95

95

95
91

95

90

85

95

88

0-32.9

0

Al
21

11
10

12

GRADE
A2
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al
A2

Al

A2

B1

Al

A2

33-44.9

0

A2

0 OV U W

11

54
98
97
97

97

96

96

96

96

94
94

94

92

91

90

45-59.9

1

GRADE
Al
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

60-74.9

15

55
95
95
95

93

95

95

94

95

95
89

91

87

90

88



20607199

20607219

20607222

20607207
20607203
20607216
20607204
20607221
20607225

20607194

20607192
20607186

20607188

20607193

20607227
20607217
20607215
20607208

20607185

20607226

20607201

20607220

20607211
20607214
20607213
20607206

20607197

20607212

20607224

20607184

20607228

20607231
20607223

20607210

M S SANJITH

M
CHIDHAMBARAM S

M A'S PRITHVI
NAOH

F P ANISHA
M B SRIDHAR
F S SINEHA
M V TAPASHYA
M R MONISHWAR
M S VIJAY

M P DEEPAK
PRIYAN

F VAISHNAVI R
F PUSHPA BHUSAL

F M SARVANYA
AZAHU M
M ABHIRAM
KRISHNA

F R VAISHNAVI
F S P YAZHINI
F R RITHIKA

FARUNAAP

F PRIYADHARSHINI
K

M K VISHAL
M M SHARAN

M D DINESH
KUMAR

F K OVIYA
F P RITHIKA
F N REKHA
F M ABIRAMI
M H MAHENDRA
KUMAR
F P RASHIKAPRIYA
MM
VIGNESHVARA
F M PARWIN
BHANU
FR
BHUVANESWARI
FS ASWINI
M RANJITH V

F NAVINAA
SHRIKISAN

95

88

95

93
84
95
9%
91
82

81

96
95

88

94

78
95
85
75

88

89

88

87

82
89
85
78

72

78

81

83

85

94
70

77

Al

B1

Al

A2
B2
Al
Al
A2
B2

C1

Al
Al

B1

Al

C1
Al
B2
C2

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2
B1
B2
C1

C2

C1

C1

B2

B2

Al
C2

C1

81

89

73

76

62
63

78

72

53

66

B1

A2

B2

B2

C2
C1

B1

B2

D1

C1

90

90

90

90
86
91
85
87
84

82

84
83

83

81

82
80
78
78

79

78

78

74

74
74
74
73

70

68

68

67

64

66
63

59

A2

A2

A2

A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1

B1

B1
B1

B1

B2

B1
B2
B2
B2

B2

B2

B2

C1

C1
C1
C1
C1

C2

C2

C2

C2

D1

C2
D1

D1

94

72

71

68
82
58
67
55
65

88

77
67

82

75

62
63
71
61

65

55

57

61

59
58
55
57

61

52

53

55

52

54
53

44



75-89.9 90-100 Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2

19 13 63 40 30 28 30 28 15 4
c1 c2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89
6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22
3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 6
5 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 12 16
6 9 4 1 0 0 1 14 13 8
4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 11
0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 2 0 0 0
6 5 2 2 2 5 12 17
GRADE 65 GRADE 302 GRADE 322 GRADE 30 GRADE TOTAL

Al . . . . . . 99 Al 483
Al . . . . . . 100 Al 482
Al . . . . . . 95 Al 480
Al . . . . . . 98 Al 480
Al - - - - - - 95 Al 479
Al - - - - - - 95 Al 479
Al - - - - - - 9% Al 474
Al - - - - - - 88 A2 471
Al 95 Al - - - - 92 Al 469
A2 - - - - - - 95 Al 466
A2 94 Al - - - - 93 Al 466
A2 - - - - - - 91 Al 452
A2 - - - - - - 87 A2 451

A2 = = = = = = 85 A2 447



Al

B1

B2

B2
A2
C2
B2
C2
B2

A2

B1
B2

A2

B1

(ox}
(ox}
B2
(ox}

B2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc1

Cc1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

Cc1

D1

D1

Cc2

D1

Cc2
D1

D2

91

91

91

92

89
86

83
81
81

81

78

77
77
77
76

72

73

68

66

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1
B2

B2
(ox}
(ox}

c1

c1

Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

D1

D1

D1

D2

50

50

D1

D1

81

91

83

86
85
87
84
83
85

71

78
88

64

68

85
64
63
81

85

67

78

61

64
55
61
66

71

57

49

60

55

41
48

36

B1

Al

B1

A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
A2

B2

B1
A2

C1

C1

A2
C1
C2
B1

A2

C1

B1

C2

C1
D1
C2
C1

B2

C2

D2

C2

D1

D2

441

432

430

428
426
423
405
405
402

398

397
396

395

390

389
385
378
376

370

370

367

361

356
353
352
350

341

327

324

323

306

305
302

282



90-100
24
10
19
12

12

%
96.6
96.4

96

96

95.8

95.8

94.8

94.2

93.8
93.2

93.2

90.4

90.2

89.4

GRADE
COUNT

240

NXW
305
144
275
249

95

264

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

1342

Pl
79.43
75
71.61
64.84

56.55

75
25
68.75

Pl

69.9

MEAN
89
81.42
82.94
72.21

81.86

82
50
76.88

MEAN

401.33



88.2

86.4

86

85.6
85.2
84.6
81
81
80.4

79.6

79.4
79.2

79

78

77.8
77
75.6
75.2

74

74
73.4

72.2

71.2

70.6

70.4
70

68.2

65.4

64.8

64.6

61.2

61
60.4

56.4

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

comp
PASS

comp



